

## ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF GREATER CHICAGO

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

The Aligarh Muslim University Alumni Association of Greater Chicago, founded in 1986, is a non-profit, secular, tax exempt, charitable organization for the alumni and well-wishers of the AMU to promote educational, social, and cultural activities.

Membership of the association is open to all who believe in the aims and objectives of the Association.

Please join and support the Association by your active participation.

New Member Singl	e (\$50)	Married (\$7	5) 🗌 Li	fe (\$1,000)	Renewal	
Name:		Spouse (opti	onal):			
Address:			Apt. Number:			
City:		State: Zip C		Cip Code:		
mail:Phone (hom		ne):	(Work):	(M	(Mobile):	
Alumnus of AMU (optional):	Yes	🗌 No	Year(s)			
By signing below, I wish to enroll as a member of the AMUAA of Greater Chicago and agree to abide by its constitution and bylaws.						
Signature:			Date:	/	/ 201	
Please mail the completed form with a check payable to <b>AMUAA of Greater Chicago</b> at:			For office use only Effective date:			
AMU Alumni Association of Greater Chica PO Box 67, Wadsworth, IL 60083		go				
Visit online at: www.amuaachicago.org		g	Received: \$	Cash	/Check#	